Magdalene Adams

From: Meridian Customer Service <query@groupmeridian.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October 2024 08:48

To: Magdalene Adams

Cc: ctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za; clayton.fredericks@clmbrands.com; Junaid Pualse; joachim@groupmeridian.co.za
Subject: RE: Sales order #1968238 has been placed for Ok Liquor Strandfontein

Hi Magdalene
Hope you are well.

Kindly cancel the below order.



From: Clayton Fredericks <clayton.fredericks@clmbrands.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 15 October 2024 06:43
To: Joachim Gordon <joachim@groupmeridian.co.za>; Repforce Team <pore

—=

Subject: Re: Sales order #1968238 has been placed for Ok Liquor Strandfont

Good morning. all

Could we please cancel this order.

No deal on standard supreme.

Thank vou.
S01241318

............... Original Message ---------------

From: Magdalene Adams [orderscpt2@lrsa.co.za]

Sent: 2024/10/15, 08:09

To: junaid@lrsa.co.za; joachim@groupmeridian.co.za; query@groupmeridian.co.za
Cc: ctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za; clayton.fredericks@clmbrands.com

Subject: RE: Sales order #1968238 has been placed for Ok Liquor Strandfontein



m Caution: This message comes from an external organisation.

Good morning

The below SO will be delivered on Thursday. See below.



@ i) . Invoice Search Screen x -+

& hrd (1 https://librawms.online/Libra/PAGE_Invoicelookup/IEwAAGYZCjqPAA

Reports Invoice Admin Management Lookup Management Inbound
Invoice Number fempS01241318
Document Details: Delivery Details: Credit Note Details:
Invoice Amount: R 0.00 Load ID : 1432187 Delivery Nr: 501241318 Weight: 345 Amount:
Principle: Craft Liguor Merchants Delivery Date: Number:
Payment Terms: Trip Link: Date:
Captured By: Librz EDI Delivery Day: Thu Credit:

Capture Date: 2024-10-09

Capture Time: 16:02
Customer Code: OKESTROWK
Own Cust Code: OK204

Customer Name:

Handover Finalized:
Handover Date:

Debrief Details:
Debrief Status:

GRV Number:

Debrief Date:

Last Trip:

Previous Debrief:

Previous Delivery:

Last Change: 20

a

4-106-09 16:02:04

OK LIQUOR STRAMNDFONTEIN

Delivery Route: MITCHELLS PLAIN
Bay Nr:

Truck Capacity:

Truck Registration NR:
Truck Driver Name:
Driver Contact NR:
Shipment Nr:

Out Of Sequence:

00S Value:

Sales Order:

501241318

Call-In Details

Call-In:
POD Returned:
Returned Date:

Banking Details:
Cash / Cheque:
Cheque Number:
Amount Banked:
Banking Date:

Special Instructions:

e 3 agted e IR LI
> Invoice Detail
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2931150
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6 X 750ML
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Kind Regards

Magdalene Adams

oftice Cuﬂ C:..... ZWML
Cell 066123 0136
email ordersept@lrsa.co.za

C/0O Range and Anfield Rd. Blackheath. Cape town. 7599

Liguor Rumers

From: Joachim Gordon <joachim@groupmeridian.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, October 15, 2024 7:10 AM

To: Magdalene Adams <orderscpt2@Irsa.co.za>; Junaid Pualse <junaid@Irsa.co.za>; Query @ Groupmeridian <query@groupmeridian.co.za>
Cc: CTN Orders <ctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za>; Clayton Fredericks <clayton.fredericks@cimbrands.com>

Subject: FW: Sales order #1968238 has been placed for Ok Liquor Strandfontein

Hi LR,



Please see below request and advise when done?

Kind Regards

Joachim Gordon
Customer Service Agent
Meridian Wine Distribution

T: +27 (0)861 113 959 | M:

From: Clayton Fredericks <clayton.fredericks@cImbrands.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October 2024 06:43

To: Joachim Gordon <joachim@groupmeridian.co.za>; Repforce Team <noreply@repforce.co>; CTN Orders <ctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za>
Subject: Re: Sales order #1968238 has been placed for Ok Liquor Strandfontein

Good morning, all

Could we please cancel this order.



No deal on standard supreme.

Thank you.

Get Qutlook foriQOS

From: Joachim Gordon <joachim@groupmeridian.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, October 9, 2024 3:38:32 PM

To: Repforce Team <noreply@repforce.co>; CTN Orders <ctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za>
Cc: Clayton Fredericks <clayton.fredericks@clmbrands.com>

Subject: RE: Sales order #1968238 has been placed for Ok Liquor Strandfontein

Dear Customer

Thank you for your order request to Meridian Wine Distribution. Please find attached the Sales Order based on this request.

For Customer Service queries on this order, please contact Meridian Wine Distribution on 021 492 2055 or alternatively you can
emailctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za.

For any account queries please contactdebtors@groupmeridian.co.za For any queries please emailqueries@groupmeridian.co.za




Kind Regards,

From: Repforce Team <noreply@repforce.co>

Sent: Wednesday, 09 October 2024 15:35

To: CTN Orders <ctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za>

Cc: Clayton Fredericks <clayton.fredericks@clmbrands.com>

Subject: Sales order #1968238 has been placed for Ok Liquor Strandfontein

Caution: This message comes from an external organisation.

Sales order #1968238 has been placed.

Order placed by: Clayton Fredericks
Company Name: CLM



Date: Wednesday, October 9th, 2024

Location Ref #: OK204
Location: Ok Liquor Strandfontein
Address: Blackberry Mall, Blackberry Mall, Strandfontein

Requested Delivery Date: Wednesday, October 16th, 2024
Customer email:

Notes / Reference:

Order Detail:

SKU Code Brand
INCSLSUP Scottish Leader Supreme 750mlL 750ml
Total

If you think you've recei

Orderd Pack Size
Case (6 Units)

ved this emailin error please contactsu

R39,441.60

Quantity
30

Cases
30

Price
R39,441.60



Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorised to receive it. If you
you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copyina, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is stric bited and may be unlawful,

» not the recipient,

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the recipient,
you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature. If you are not the intended recipient, you
may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this message or file which is attached to this message. If you have received this message in
error, please notify the senderimmediately by e-mail, facsimile or telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message. Any views of
this communication are those of the sender except where the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with
Registered Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that the recipient must scan this e-mail and
any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect information from viruses, we do not accept any liability of whatever nature
forany loss, damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail
message.
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